
LOT 36 THORNWOOD S/D.

WD 1030-2804, WD 1076-2360, LE 1

SORIA EDSON/SORIA MAXIMINA
150 SW GREENWOOD TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04056-136

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/15/2024 JS 1.25 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

205,584
4,465
28,000

238,049
89,725

148,324
HX HB 50,722

97,602
238,049

0

240,587

1439/589 6/04/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORIA EDSON

SORIA EDSON

1076/2360 3/06/2006 WD Q I 157,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IMAGE DEVELOPMENT GRO

EDSON & MAXIMINA SO
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000049741 Roof Replacement 21,437 05/07/2024

23834 SFR 408 11/08/2005

2008HX Base Yr

150 SW GREENWOOD TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,975 114.7410 128.51 253,807 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1654

BAS 1,654 100 1,654 172,170

FGR 528 55 290 30,187

FOP 102 30 31 3,227

2,284 1,975 205,584

BAS= W14 N12 W16 S12 W15 S32 E13 FOP= S2 E17 N6 W17 S4$ N4
E17 S10 E15 N16 FGR= E24 N22 W24 S22$ N22$.
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17
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24
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,786.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,465

4,465

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


